1 1/31/19

FY 2017/18 Justice Assistance Grant - Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City 
Administrator, Or Designee, To Accept And Appropriate The Fiscal Year 2017 
And 2018 Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) Funds In The 
Amounts Of Five Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand, Three-Hundred Twenty-Four 
($535,324) For October 1, 2016 Through September 30, 2020, And Four 
Hundred Seventy-Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-two Dollars ($473,992)

For October 1, 2017 Through September 30, 2021 To Upgrade Equipment And 
Fund Department-Wide Training. [18-1351]

April 9,2019
No. Title Scheduled

Additional Date Collection For Gun Tracing Reports - Receive Informational 
Report And Update From The Oakland Police Department (OPD) Criminal